Ergebnisliste

der 00. Meisterschaft

PPC 1500

ﬂbEl‘iﬂH‘l‘ﬂthi“hEl‘

im "Innviertler Schitzenhof"

vom 20.Dezember 2014
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Schiiller Glinther
Bohn Erich

Holl Gerhard
Niederlander Ralph
Steiner Markus
Stral3l Peter
Niederlander Hans-P.
Kolzer Andreas

Schiiller Glinther
Stral3l Peter

Schiitz Max
Grinsteidl Markus
Turner Helmut
Hochholdinger Walter
Niederlander Ralph
Kolzer Andreas

Borz Markus
Niederlander Hans-P.

. Stundner David

Gugerbauer Franz
Hinterholzer Horst
Passari Rossano

Schiller Ginther
Niederlander Ralph
Steiner Markus

Schiller Glinther
Hochholdinger Walter
Grinsteidl Markus
Turner Helmut
Stundner David
Passari Rossano
Niederlander Ralph
Hinterholzer Horst

HSV Ried
HSV Ried
HSV Ried
GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz
HSV Ried
GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

SSG Hasenberg
ASKO Pregarten
SV Vécklabruck
LPSV Oo

GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz

SC Offenhausen
GSSV Griesk.
LPSV Oo

GSSV Griesk.
ASKO Pregarten
HSV Ried

HSV Ried
GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz

HSV Ried

LPSV 06

ASKO Pregarten
SV Vocklabruck
LPSV O6

HSV Ried

GSSV Griesk.
ASKO Pregarten

Revolver 1500

M1
239
230
231
238
226
224
226
223

13
21
13
14

O U w b

M2
180 14
180 8
179
178 10
170
209
164
154

(2]
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Pistole 1500

M1
239
229
238
235
228
234
118
236
193
217
234
222
209
191

Distinguished Revolver

Distinguished Pistol

16
9
16
11
4
11
5
11
8
6
12
2
5
5

M2
176 12
170
176
171
161
168
172
159
169
165
144
158
149
135
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M3
227
221
221
213
208
202
218
186

M3
228
200
181
160
170
159
214
147
144
174
169
108

46
88
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M4

239 14
240 15
232 12

236
219
228
232
210

M4
225
212
229
219
211
219
233
218
226
224
223
210
173
168

9
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M5/1

300
299
298
296
293
282
277
291

21
25
19
20
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M5/1

299
289
290
287
291
286
294
272
288
280
260
266
282
195

20
11
14
13
12
11
18

13

10

()]

M5/1

298
289
288

22
12
11

M5/1

298
286
270
258
289
232
294
239

16
13

16

13

M5/2
279
293
279
273
276
245
243
243
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M5/2
286
259
211
241
243
227
261
228
230
177
200
169

83
143
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M5/2

283 6
277 8
252 0

M5/2
291 10
216
219
216
180
148

63

50
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Gesamt
1464
1463
1440
1434
1392
1390
1360
1307

Gesamt
1453
1359
1325
1313
1304
1293
1292
1260
1250
1237
1230
1133
942
920

Gesamt
581
566
540

Gesamt
589
502
489
474
469
380
357
289

X
70
80
58
59
25
25
20
20

X
64
33
42
35
24
30
37
34
31
25
24

15
11

X
28
20
11

X
26
13
10

16

15
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Holl Gerhard
Schiller Glinther
Niederlander Ralph
Bohn Erich

Steiner Markus
Niederlander Hans-P.
Kolzer Andreas
Turner Helmut

Schiiller Glinther
Niederlander Ralph
Steiner Markus
Schiitz Max

Niederlander Ralph
Holl Gerhard
Niederlander Hans-P.

Niederlander Ralph
Schiiller Glinther
Bohn Erich
Hochholdinger Walter
Steiner Markus
Grinsteidl Markus
Borz Markus
Stundner David
Turner Helmut
Niederlander Hans-P.
Hinterholzer Horst
Passari Rossano

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

GSSV Griesk.
HSV Ried

LHA Linz

GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz

SV Vocklabruck

HSV Ried
GSSV Griesk.
LHA Linz

SG Hasenberg

GSSV Griesk.
HSV Ried
GSSV Griesk.

GSSV Griesk.
HSV Ried

HSV Ried

LPSV 06

LHA Linz

ASKO Pregarten
SC Offenhausen
LPSV 06

SV Vocklabruck
GSSV Griesk.
ASKO Pregarten
HSV Ried

Open Match

Standard Revover 4"

Standard Revover 2,75"

Standard Semi Auto Pistol

M5/1

299
299
296
295
292
289
271
281

24
22
16
19
12
11

8

4

M5/1

180
180
177
174

13
13
6
6

M5/1

180
175
120

14

9

M5/1

180
177
180
179
175
179
169
180
153
178
173
168

13
14
18
15
12
15

10

M5/2
290 16
290 11
282 4
280 7
263 3
251 4
246 4
235 1

M5/2
299 17
290 8
287 10
267 3

M5/2
283 2
278 7
241 O

M5/2
289 3
291 10
284 18
284 6
286 8
278 7
273 2
260 5
281 7
252 2
244 2
209 2

Gesamt
589
589
578
575
555
540
517
516

Gesamt
479
470
464
441

Gesamt
463
453
361

Gesamt
469
468
464
463
461
457
442
440
434
430
417
377

X
40
33
20
26
15
15
12

5

X
30
21
16

X
16
14

X
16
24
36
21
12
19

20
13
12



